
(Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid)
$691.00 $1,122.00 $1,553.00 $1,984.00 $2,024.00 $2,486.00 $2,804.00 $3,122.00 $3,302.00

1 Unit Refund 2 Unit Refund 3 Unit Refund 4 Unit Refund 5-6 Unit Refund 7 Unit Refund 8 Unit Refund 9 Unit Refund 10+ Unit Refund

5/27/2025 Tuesday 682.71 1,108.54 1,534.36 1,960.19 1,999.71 2,456.17 2,770.35 3,084.54 3,262.38
5/28/2025 Wednesday 673.73 1,093.95 1,514.18 1,934.40 1,973.40 2,423.85 2,733.90 3,043.95 3,219.45
5/29/2025 Thursday 665.43 1,080.49 1,495.54 1,910.59 1,949.11 2,394.02 2,700.25 3,006.49 3,179.83
5/30/2025 Friday 657.14 1,067.02 1,476.90 1,886.78 1,924.82 2,364.19 2,666.60 2,969.02 3,140.20
5/31/2025 Saturday 648.16 1,052.44 1,456.71 1,860.99 1,898.51 2,331.87 2,630.15 2,928.44 3,097.28
6/1/2025 Sunday 639.87 1,038.97 1,438.08 1,837.18 1,874.22 2,302.04 2,596.50 2,890.97 3,057.65
6/2/2025 Monday 631.57 1,025.51 1,419.44 1,813.38 1,849.94 2,272.20 2,562.86 2,853.51 3,018.03
6/3/2025 Tuesday 622.59 1,010.92 1,399.25 1,787.58 1,823.62 2,239.89 2,526.40 2,812.92 2,975.10
6/4/2025 Wednesday 614.30 997.46 1,380.62 1,763.78 1,799.34 2,210.05 2,492.76 2,775.46 2,935.48
6/5/2025 Thursday 606.01 983.99 1,361.98 1,739.97 1,775.05 2,180.22 2,459.11 2,737.99 2,895.85
6/6/2025 Friday 597.02 969.41 1,341.79 1,714.18 1,748.74 2,147.90 2,422.66 2,697.41 2,852.93
6/7/2025 Saturday 588.73 955.94 1,323.16 1,690.37 1,724.45 2,118.07 2,389.01 2,659.94 2,813.30
6/8/2025 Sunday 580.44 942.48 1,304.52 1,666.56 1,700.16 2,088.24 2,355.36 2,622.48 2,773.68
6/9/2025 Monday 571.46 927.89 1,284.33 1,640.77 1,673.85 2,055.92 2,318.91 2,581.89 2,730.75
6/10/2025 Tuesday 563.17 914.43 1,265.70 1,616.96 1,649.56 2,026.09 2,285.26 2,544.43 2,691.13
6/11/2025 Wednesday 554.18 899.84 1,245.51 1,591.17 1,623.25 1,993.77 2,248.81 2,503.84 2,648.20
6/12/2025 Thursday 545.89 886.38 1,226.87 1,567.36 1,598.96 1,963.94 2,215.16 2,466.38 2,608.58
6/13/2025 Friday 537.60 872.92 1,208.23 1,543.55 1,574.67 1,934.11 2,181.51 2,428.92 2,568.96
6/14/2025 Saturday 528.62 858.33 1,188.05 1,517.76 1,548.36 1,901.79 2,145.06 2,388.33 2,526.03
6/15/2025 Sunday 520.32 844.87 1,169.41 1,493.95 1,524.07 1,871.96 2,111.41 2,350.87 2,486.41
6/16/2025 Monday 512.03 831.40 1,150.77 1,470.14 1,499.78 1,842.13 2,077.76 2,313.40 2,446.78
6/17/2025 Tuesday 503.05 816.82 1,130.58 1,444.35 1,473.47 1,809.81 2,041.31 2,272.82 2,403.86
6/18/2025 Wednesday 494.76 803.35 1,111.95 1,420.54 1,449.18 1,779.98 2,007.66 2,235.35 2,364.23
6/19/2025 Thursday 486.46 789.89 1,093.31 1,396.74 1,424.90 1,750.14 1,974.02 2,197.89 2,324.61
6/20/2025 Friday 477.48 775.30 1,073.12 1,370.94 1,398.58 1,717.83 1,937.56 2,157.30 2,281.68
6/21/2025 Saturday 469.19 761.84 1,054.49 1,347.14 1,374.30 1,687.99 1,903.92 2,119.84 2,242.06
6/22/2025 Sunday 460.90 748.37 1,035.85 1,323.33 1,350.01 1,658.16 1,870.27 2,082.37 2,202.43
6/23/2025 Monday 451.91 733.79 1,015.66 1,297.54 1,323.70 1,625.84 1,833.82 2,041.79 2,159.51
6/24/2025 Tuesday 443.62 720.32 997.03 1,273.73 1,299.41 1,596.01 1,800.17 2,004.32 2,119.88
6/25/2025 Wednesday 435.33 706.86 978.39 1,249.92 1,275.12 1,566.18 1,766.52 1,966.86 2,080.26
6/26/2025 Thursday 426.35 692.27 958.20 1,224.13 1,248.81 1,533.86 1,730.07 1,926.27 2,037.33
6/27/2025 Friday 418.06 678.81 939.57 1,200.32 1,224.52 1,504.03 1,696.42 1,888.81 1,997.71
6/28/2025 Saturday 409.76 665.35 920.93 1,176.51 1,200.23 1,474.20 1,662.77 1,851.35 1,958.09
6/29/2025 Sunday 400.78 650.76 900.74 1,150.72 1,173.92 1,441.88 1,626.32 1,810.76 1,915.16
6/30/2025 Monday 392.49 637.30 882.10 1,126.91 1,149.63 1,412.05 1,592.67 1,773.30 1,875.54
7/1/2025 Tuesday 384.20 623.83 863.47 1,103.10 1,125.34 1,382.22 1,559.02 1,735.83 1,835.91

Completed by this Date:

Prior to May 27, 2025 Withdrawal prior to 05/27/2025 will be 100% refunded

Tuition and Other Fees - Refund Schedule for Summer Semester 2025

If Withdrawal is 
 Undergraduate 

This is your refund amount: (A $5 processing fee will be deducted)



(Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid) (Paid)
$691.00 $1,122.00 $1,553.00 $1,984.00 $2,024.00 $2,486.00 $2,804.00 $3,122.00 $3,302.00

1 Unit Refund 2 Unit Refund 3 Unit Refund 4 Unit Refund 5-6 Unit Refund 7 Unit Refund 8 Unit Refund 9 Unit Refund 10+ Unit Refund

Completed by this Date:

Prior to May 27, 2025 Withdrawal prior to 05/27/2025 will be 100% refunded

Tuition and Other Fees - Refund Schedule for Summer Semester 2025

If Withdrawal is 
 Undergraduate 

This is your refund amount: (A $5 processing fee will be deducted)

7/2/2025 Wednesday 375.21 609.25 843.28 1,077.31 1,099.03 1,349.90 1,522.57 1,695.25 1,792.99
7/3/2025 Thursday 366.92 595.78 824.64 1,053.50 1,074.74 1,320.07 1,488.92 1,657.78 1,753.36
7/4/2025 Friday 358.63 582.32 806.01 1,029.70 1,050.46 1,290.23 1,455.28 1,620.32 1,713.74
7/5/2025 Saturday 349.65 567.73 785.82 1,003.90 1,024.14 1,257.92 1,418.82 1,579.73 1,670.81
7/6/2025 Sunday 341.35 554.27 767.18 980.10 999.86 1,228.08 1,385.18 1,542.27 1,631.19
7/7/2025 Monday 332.37 539.68 746.99 954.30 973.54 1,195.77 1,348.72 1,501.68 1,588.26
7/8/2025 Tuesday 324.08 526.22 728.36 930.50 949.26 1,165.93 1,315.08 1,464.22 1,548.64
7/9/2025 Wednesday 315.79 512.75 709.72 906.69 924.97 1,136.10 1,281.43 1,426.75 1,509.01
7/10/2025 Thursday 306.80 498.17 689.53 880.90 898.66 1,103.78 1,244.98 1,386.17 1,466.09
7/11/2025 Friday 298.51 484.70 670.90 857.09 874.37 1,073.95 1,211.33 1,348.70 1,426.46
7/12/2025 Saturday 290.22 471.24 652.26 833.28 850.08 1,044.12 1,177.68 1,311.24 1,386.84
7/13/2025 Sunday 281.24 456.65 632.07 807.49 823.77 1,011.80 1,141.23 1,270.65 1,343.91
7/14/2025 Monday 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

No refunds are allowed on or after Monday, July 14, 2025.

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole dollar on this schedule. Actual refunds are calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund may vary slightly 
from what is shown on this schedule.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five (5) consecutive days or
to the 60th percentile of the semester. For Summer 2025, first day of instruction is May 27, 2025, and the last day of exams is 

August 15, 2025.  Each day within the semester is 1/81 of the semester.


